Report for Website

Product Name:Glade 3.40z candle - Crisp Cranberry Champagne

Specification 1D:350000042623
Ingredients
Synthetic Wax
Petrolatum
Cera Microcristallina
Benzophenone-12
PPG-12 DIMETHICONE
PERILLALDEHYDE
ETHYL DECADIENOATE
Ethyl Vanillin

Bicyclo[4.1.0]hept-3-ene,
3,7,7-trimethyl-

2,6-Dimethyl-7-octen-2-ol
Benzyl Acetate

Cyclohexanecarboxylic acid,
3-methyl-, methyl ester,
(1R,3S)-rel-

ETHYL HEXANOATE

4,7-Methano-3aH-indene-3a-
carboxylic acid, octahydro-,
ethyl ester

2,4-Dimethyl-3-Cyclohexene
Carboxaldehyde

DIMETHYL-3-CYCLOHEXENE-
1-CARBALDEHYDE

Citronellyl Acetate

DELTA-DAMASCONE

CAS Number
8002-74-2
8009-03-8
63231-60-7
1843-05-6
68440-66-4
2111-75-3
3025-30-7
121-32-4

13466-78-9

18479-58-8
140-11-4

7605-52-9

123-66-0

129520-41-8

68039-49-6

27939-60-2

150-84-5

57378-68-4

Function
Wax

Wax

Wax
Stabilizer
Stabilizer
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances



1,4-Cyclohexanedicarboxylic
acid, 1,4-diethyl ester

ETHYL ISOBUTYRATE
RASPBERRY KETONE
Linalyl Acetate
MALTOL

NEROL

ALLYL
CYCLOHEXYLPROPIONATE

ISOAMYL ALLYLGLYCOLATE
Geranyl Acetate
Gamma-Undecalactone
2-T-Butylcyclohexyl Acetate

DIMETHYL PHENETHYL
BUTYRATE

Ethyl Methylphenylglycidate
ETHYL BUTYRATE

ETHYL ISOVALERATE
OCTANAL

2-Dodecenal, (2E)-
DIHYDROCITRONELLOL
1,2-DIHYDROLINALOOL
Vanillin

ISOCYCLOCITRAL

4-TERT-BUTYLCYCLOHEXYL
ACETATE

ALLYL HEPTANOATE

72903-27-6

97-62-1
5471-51-2
115-95-7
118-71-8
106-25-2

2705-87-5

67634-00-8
105-87-3
104-67-6
88-41-5

10094-34-5

77-83-8
105-54-4
108-64-5
124-13-0
20407-84-5
106-21-8
18479-51-1
121-33-5
1335-66-6

32210-23-4

142-19-8

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances



2-Butenoic acid, 1-ethyl-2-
methylpropyl ester, (2E)-

METHYLOCTYL
ACETALDEHYDE

Propanedioic acid, 1-[1-(3,3-
dimethylcyclohexyl)ethyl] 3-
ethyl ester

ROSE KETONE-4
TRANS-ROSE KETONE-1
MYRCENE
BETA-PINENES

Bicyclo[3.1.1]hept-2-ene,
2,6,6-trimethyl-

GAMMA-TERPINENE

3-Buten-2-one, 4-(2,6,6-
trimethyl-1-cyclohexen-1-yl)-,
(3E)-

METHYLENEDIOXYPHENYL
METHYLPROPANAL

TRANS-2-METHYLPENT-2-
ENOIC ACID

NERYL ACETATE

9,10-Anthracenedione, 1,4-
diamino-, N,N'-mixed 2-
ethylhexyl and 3-[(2-
ethylhexyl)oxy]propyl and 3-
methoxypropyl derivatives

2-Naphthalenamine, N-(2-
ethylhexyl)-1-[2-[3-methyl-4-
[2-(3-
methylphenyl)diazenyl]pheny
lldiazenyl]-

1370711-06-0

19009-56-4

478695-70-4

23696-85-7
24720-09-0
123-35-3
127-91-3

80-56-8

99-85-4

79-77-6

1205-17-0

16957-70-3

141-12-8

90170-70-0

56358-10-2

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Colorants

Colorants



1,3-Benzenediol, 2,4-bis[2-(4- 65087-00-5 Colorants
dodecylphenyl)diazenyl]-

Benzyl Alcohol 100-51-6 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Acrylic acid 79-10-7 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Benzyl Salicylate 118-58-1 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Linalool 78-70-6 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Limonene 5989-27-5 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Benzyl Benzoate 120-51-4 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Geraniol 106-24-1 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Citral 5392-40-5 Contains Fragrance Allergens

Citronellol 106-22-9 Contains Fragrance Allergens



